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INDUSTRY Waschtischarmatur, hoch, Hohe 332 mm, Chrom/schwarz

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

5102LTT

50 mm
332 mm
120 mm

Chrom
Messing
6 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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